## 11600058221

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer. Per MICH Timoty is Prevident Pober 11 MCK. Then Henned is to be very over 9/18/17  @ 3:04pm.	TIA off or one ed

Office Use Only



600302285596

08/11/17--01006--001 \*\*25.00

3/18/1

17 SEP 18 PH 2: 06
SEGRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE | Division of Corporations

August 14, 2017

ROBERT SCHIELE 154 SW 51ST STREET CAPE CORAL, FL 33914 US

SUBJECT: A PERFECT HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC

Ref. Number: W17000066288

We have received your document for A PERFECT HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed in the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 254-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 417A00016515

www.sunbiz.org

## COVER LETTER

	stration Sec sion of Corp					
CHD IVCT.	a perfect han	dyman service LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name'	of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enclosed	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) a	re subn	itted for filing.		
Please return	all correspon	dence concerning this p	 natter to	o the following:		
		robert schiele	<u> </u>			
				Name of Person		
		a perfect handyman	sevice I	.LC		
				Firm/Company		
		154 sw 51st street				
			İ	Address		<del></del>
		cape coral, fl,33914				
		<del></del>		City/State and Zip Code	e	<u> </u>
		rhsjr699@gmail.com	11	be used for future annua	L report notifies	etion)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, pl	}		птероптисте	(011)
robert schiele	è				04-0123	
	Name of	Person		at () Area Code	Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta	& & ll	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is ea		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Divisior P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: tion Section tof Corporations x 6327 (see, FL 32314		Registri Divisio Clifton 2661 E:	ET/COURIER ation Section in of Corporati Building xecutive Cente assee, FL 3230	er Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

a perfect nandyman service LLC			
( <u>Name of the Limi</u>	ted Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records bility Company)	<u></u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company w 2600059	ere filed on <u>08/09/2017</u> 공유지	and assigned
  This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	f the limited liabilit	ty company here:	
	vords "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	rable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		7 2 7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)  B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	or registered offic	Timothy Allen	
	cape coral		rida <u>33909</u>
		City , F10	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	 Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	d agent and agree er and complete pe stered agent as pro registered office ac	erformance of my duties, an ovided for in Chapter 605, <mark>I</mark>	d I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is at the limited liability
	TE CIL.	Durintamed Come Cimer	Timothy allen
	If Changu	ng Registered Agent, <u>Signature o</u>	I NEW ROUSIEFED Agent

f amending <i>i</i> or remoyed fr	Authorized Person(s) authorized com our records:	to manage, enter the title, name, and a	ddress of each person being added
MGR = Mai MBR = Aut	nager horized Member		
<u> Citle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
mM6R	Robert Schiele	154 sw 51st st	<b>, </b> Add
		cape coral,tl	□ Remove
,		33914	☐ Change
III PKES	Timothy Allen	25 ne 20th ct	
		cape coral.fl	☐ Remove
		3,3909	☐ Change
nır	Thomas Hannah	154 sw 51street	Add
		cape coral,fl	■ Remove
		33914	Change
<del></del>			Add
			□ Remove
		-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	Change
<u>.</u>			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change

<del></del>				
				<del></del>
			さい	, <del>-</del>
			LLA	S
		<del></del>	AASS	<del>一</del> 专了
<del>-</del>			<u> </u>	<del></del>
		<del></del>		· —
<del>-</del>			Ояж <b>ь</b> <b>А</b>	90
	<u> </u>			
Affective date, if other than	the date of filing:		(optional)	
f an effective date is listed, the date <b>Note:</b> If the date inserted in thi	must be specific and cannot be	e prior to date of filing or more tha	an 90 days after filing.) Pursu	ant to 605.0207
locument's effective date on th	e Department of State's re	cords.	memens, this date will h	or be fisted as
e record specifies a dela	yed offertion date. h	it not an officiality times	at 13:01 th	
The 90th day after the		or not an enective time,	at 12.01 a.m. on ti	ie earlier o
Dated august 09,	2017			
		<u> </u>	11	
robert	schiele	Timothy or authorized representative of a m		
	Signature of a member of	a authorized representative of a fr		
	11			
Robert S	1	Timothy Aller	1	
Robert S	Typed o	Timothy Aller r printed name of signee  t schiels	1	